MES:...ABRIL 2024.........

HORA

DIA..15.

PROGRAMACION COMPETICION INTERNA CURSO 2021-22

DIA ..16..

DIA...18....

DIA...19....

LUNES

MARTES

MIERCOLES

JUEVES

VIERNES

9-10

10 - 11

11-12

12 -13

13 -14

14 -15

15-16

Balls in the Air VF

Las Lepiotas VF

16 - 17

17 -18

18 -19

19 - 20

20 -21

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20

20-21



